
九十四學年度四技二專統一入學測驗成績組距 - 共同科目-國文  

分數 人數 累積人數 分數 人數 累積人數

99.1～100 11 11 49.1～50 6940 112031

98.1～99 0 11 48.1～49 3 112034

97.1～98 64 75 47.1～48 6797 118831

96.1～97 0 75 46.1～47 4 118835

95.1～96 190 265 45.1～46 6630 125465

94.1～95 0 265 44.1～45 5 125470

93.1～94 406 671 43.1～44 6299 131769

92.1～93 0 671 42.1～43 5 131774

91.1～92 766 1437 41.1～42 5797 137571

90.1～91 0 1437 40.1～41 3 137574

89.1～90 1212 2649 39.1～40 5467 143041

88.1～89 0 2649 38.1～39 2 143043

87.1～88 1823 4472 37.1～38 4957 148000

86.1～87 0 4472 36.1～37 5 148005

85.1～86 2362 6834 35.1～36 4466 152471

84.1～85 0 6834 34.1～35 3 152474

83.1～84 2929 9763 33.1～34 3887 156361

82.1～83 0 9763 32.1～33 5 156366

81.1～82 3462 13225 31.1～32 3263 159629

80.1～81 1 13226 30.1～31 2 159631

79.1～80 3981 17207 29.1～30 2786 162417

78.1～79 1 17208 28.1～29 1 162418

77.1～78 4431 21639 27.1～28 2325 164743

76.1～77 1 21640 26.1～27 1 164744

75.1～76 4973 26613 25.1～26 1720 166464

74.1～75 2 26615 24.1～25 2 166466

73.1～74 5268 31883 23.1～24 1395 167861

72.1～73 2 31885 22.1～23 1 167862

71.1～72 5800 37685 21.1～22 904 168766

70.1～71 0 37685 20.1～21 1 168767

69.1～70 5934 43619 19.1～20 485 169252

68.1～69 0 43619 18.1～19 1 169253

67.1～68 6024 49643 17.1～18 287 169540

66.1～67 2 49645 16.1～17 2 169542

65.1～66 6568 56213 15.1～16 148 169690

64.1～65 2 56215 14.1～15 0 169690

63.1～64 6727 62942 13.1～14 94 169784

62.1～63 1 62943 12.1～13 1 169785

61.1～62 6814 69757 11.1～12 37 169822

60.1～61 4 69761 10.1～11 0 169822

59.1～60 6999 76760 9.1～10 15 169837

58.1～59 1 76761 8.1～9 0 169837

57.1～58 7079 83840 7.1～8 11 169848

56.1～57 2 83842 6.1～7 0 169848

55.1～56 7078 90920 5.1～6 5 169853

54.1～55 3 90923 4.1～5 0 169853

53.1～54 7138 98061 3.1～4 3 169856

52.1～53 4 98065 2.1～3 0 169856

51.1～52 7022 105087 1.1～2 7 169863

50.1～51 4 105091 0.1～1 0 169863
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